
2019 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 3rd - 6th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, October 11 2020 5:42:05pm
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Event 2: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold final. 3rd and 4th to Bronze final - Result

1. 32 Maeve PLOUFFE (SA) 3:38.615
Lap 1 23.252 23.252 (4)
Lap 2 17.422 40.675 (3)
Lap 3 18.010 58.685 (4)
Lap 4 17.787 1:16.472 (2)
Lap 5 17.610 1:34.082 (2)
Lap 6 17.624 1:51.706 (2)
Lap 7 17.623 2:09.330 (2)
Lap 8 17.640 2:26.970 (3)
Lap 9 17.660 2:44.630 (2)

Lap 10 17.770 3:02.401 (2)
Lap 11 18.001 3:20.402 (2)
Lap 12 18.213 3:38.615 (1)

2. 51 Sam DERITER (VIC) 3:38.964 +0.34
Lap 1 24.364 24.364 (10)
Lap 2 17.353 41.718 (9)
Lap 3 17.332 59.050 (6)
Lap 4 17.603 1:16.653 (4)
Lap 5 17.594 1:34.248 (3)
Lap 6 17.504 1:51.752 (3)
Lap 8 34.600 2:26.353 (1)
Lap 9 17.714 2:44.068 (1)

Lap 10 17.792 3:01.860 (1)
Lap 11 17.498 3:19.358 (1)
Lap 12 19.605 3:38.964 (2)

3. 46 Lauren PERRY (TAS) 3:39.596 +0.98
Lap 1 23.248 23.248 (3)
Lap 2 17.276 40.525 (1)
Lap 3 17.254 57.779 (1)
Lap 4 17.523 1:15.302 (1)
Lap 5 17.657 1:32.959 (1)
Lap 6 17.790 1:50.750 (1)
Lap 7 17.947 2:08.697 (1)
Lap 8 18.025 2:26.723 (2)
Lap 9 18.128 2:44.851 (3)

Lap 10 18.227 3:03.078 (3)
Lap 11 18.312 3:21.390 (3)
Lap 12 18.206 3:39.596 (3)

4. 54 Ruby ROSEMEN-GANNON (VIC) 3:40.970 +2.35
Lap 1 23.423 23.423 (6)
Lap 2 17.219 40.642 (2)
Lap 3 17.849 58.492 (2)
Lap 4 18.148 1:16.641 (3)
Lap 5 18.149 1:34.791 (4)
Lap 6 18.004 1:52.795 (4)
Lap 7 17.932 2:10.728 (3)
Lap 8 17.900 2:28.628 (4)
Lap 9 17.925 2:46.553 (4)

Lap 10 17.882 3:04.436 (4)
Lap 11 18.123 3:22.560 (4)
Lap 12 18.409 3:40.970 (4)
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Event 2: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold final. 3rd and 4th to Bronze final - Result

5. 12 Josie TALBOT (NSW) 3:41.897 +3.28
Lap 1 23.221 23.221 (2)
Lap 2 17.785 41.006 (6)
Lap 3 17.955 58.961 (5)
Lap 4 18.193 1:17.155 (6)
Lap 5 18.059 1:35.214 (7)
Lap 6 17.962 1:53.177 (5)
Lap 7 18.024 2:11.201 (4)
Lap 8 18.132 2:29.333 (5)
Lap 9 18.136 2:47.470 (5)

Lap 10 18.141 3:05.612 (5)
Lap 11 18.103 3:23.715 (5)
Lap 12 18.181 3:41.897 (5)

6. 29 Breanna HARGRAVE (SA) 3:43.585 +4.97
Lap 1 23.289 23.289 (5)
Lap 2 17.545 40.834 (5)
Lap 3 17.800 58.634 (3)
Lap 4 18.147 1:16.782 (5)
Lap 5 18.355 1:35.137 (6)
Lap 6 18.258 1:53.396 (7)
Lap 7 18.188 2:11.584 (6)
Lap 8 18.320 2:29.905 (7)
Lap 9 18.175 2:48.080 (7)

Lap 10 18.256 3:06.336 (6)
Lap 11 18.465 3:24.801 (6)
Lap 12 18.783 3:43.585 (6)

7. 28 Sophie EDWARDS (SA) 3:44.708 +6.09
Lap 1 23.879 23.879 (8)
Lap 2 17.362 41.241 (8)
Lap 3 18.016 59.257 (7)
Lap 4 17.905 1:17.163 (7)
Lap 5 17.830 1:34.994 (5)
Lap 6 18.220 1:53.215 (6)
Lap 7 18.303 2:11.518 (5)
Lap 8 18.093 2:29.612 (6)
Lap 9 18.215 2:47.828 (6)

Lap 10 18.621 3:06.449 (7)
Lap 11 18.969 3:25.419 (7)
Lap 12 19.289 3:44.708 (7)

8. 10 Nicola MACDONALD (NSW) 3:45.138 +6.52
Lap 1 23.999 23.999 (9)
Lap 2 18.226 42.226 (10)
Lap 3 18.186 1:00.412 (10)
Lap 4 17.965 1:18.378 (9)
Lap 5 17.865 1:36.243 (8)
Lap 6 17.895 1:54.139 (8)
Lap 7 17.943 2:12.082 (7)
Lap 8 18.114 2:30.196 (8)
Lap 9 18.334 2:48.531 (8)

Lap 10 18.518 3:07.049 (8)
Lap 11 18.859 3:25.909 (8)
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Event 2: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold final. 3rd and 4th to Bronze final - Result

Lap 12 19.229 3:45.138 (8)
9. 7 Chloe HEFFERNAN (NSW) 3:50.948 +12.33

Lap 1 23.618 23.618 (7)
Lap 2 17.440 41.059 (7)
Lap 3 18.307 59.366 (9)
Lap 4 19.078 1:18.445 (10)
Lap 5 19.472 1:37.917 (10)
Lap 6 19.142 1:57.059 (10)
Lap 7 18.632 2:15.691 (9)
Lap 8 18.763 2:34.455 (10)
Lap 9 18.719 2:53.174 (10)

Lap 10 18.857 3:12.031 (10)
Lap 11 19.443 3:31.475 (9)
Lap 12 19.472 3:50.948 (9)

10. 62 Jade HAINES (WA) 3:51.977 +13.36
Lap 1 22.609 22.609 (1)
Lap 2 18.145 40.754 (4)
Lap 3 18.580 59.335 (8)
Lap 4 18.527 1:17.862 (8)
Lap 5 18.766 1:36.629 (9)
Lap 6 18.771 1:55.401 (9)
Lap 7 19.057 2:14.458 (8)
Lap 8 19.206 2:33.665 (9)
Lap 9 19.018 2:52.683 (9)

Lap 10 19.265 3:11.948 (9)
Lap 11 19.813 3:31.761 (10)
Lap 12 20.215 3:51.977 (10)

11. 50 Anna DAVIES (VIC) 3:53.342 +14.72
Lap 1 24.836 24.836 (11)
Lap 2 18.022 42.858 (11)
Lap 3 18.112 1:00.970 (11)
Lap 4 18.507 1:19.477 (11)
Lap 5 18.800 1:38.278 (11)
Lap 6 18.942 1:57.220 (11)
Lap 7 19.026 2:16.246 (10)
Lap 8 19.179 2:35.426 (11)
Lap 9 19.219 2:54.645 (11)

Lap 10 19.355 3:14.001 (11)
Lap 11 19.597 3:33.599 (11)
Lap 12 19.743 3:53.342 (11)


